SPECIAL ENVIRONMENT CONDITIONS
DATE
CUSTOMER
LEFT MACHINE RIGHT MACHINE
S8 MACHINECARD
TOP + BOTTOM
TOP ONLY + BOTTOM PLATE
BOTTOM

7. PLEASE ADVISE THE FEFCO
BOX TYPE ACCORDING TO
THE ABOVE CODIFICATION
TAPING UNIT PERFORMANCE
TAPE REEL DIMENSIONS
A MAX. 410 mm
B 75 mm / 50 mm
C 76 mm
TAPE LEG
TAPE LEG DIMENSIONS
K11R / K12R 70 mm
K11R / K12R 50 mm
K11/30
K12/30 30 mm